• 150 lm/w efficacy
• Adjustable color temperature and
wattage options
• 0-10V dim-off +12v auxiliary power
for accessories
• Compatible with Jarvis Link networked
lighting control systems
• Z10 Ready

10/2024
  www.jarvislighting.com  (800) 363-1075
Ordering Guide:  Example: LHB-DCH-24ML45-40K/50K-Z10R
* Jarvis Link System requires prior training with Jarvis representative
Lumen Output / Wattage
12ML18 - 12,000 lm / 80W
(Selectable)* 15,000 lm / 100W
18,000 lm / 120W
18ML24 - 18,000 lm / 120W
(Selectable)* 21,000 lm / 140W
24,000 lm / 160W
24ML33 - 24,750 lm / 160W
(Selectable)** 28,500 lm / 190W
33,000 lm / 220W
30ML37 - 30,000 lm / 200W
(Selectable)** 33,750 lm / 225W
37,500 lm / 250W
24ML45 - 24,000 lm / 160W
(Selectable)*** 33,750 lm / 225W
45,000 lm / 300W
CCT
40K/50K -
4000K/5000K
Selectable  CCT
Voltage
[Blank] - 120-277V
HV - 277-480V
Dimming/
Control
Z10R -
Z10 Ready
Product
Family
LHB-DCH
Diecast
Linear
High Bay
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Other variants are typically special order with longer lead time.
*Only available for 1'x1.6' models
**Only available for 1'x1.8' models
***Only available for 1'x2' models
Catalog #
JL-Z10-SPM-INT-WHT
JL-Z10-WCM-WHT
JL-Z10-WCM-BLK
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1
LHB-DCH-AC-PM1
LHB-DCH-AC-SM1
LHB-DCH-AC-BBK-1
Description
Jarvis Link Z10 Interior Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height*
Jarvis Link Z10 Bluetooth Wireless Control Module (White Color)*
Jarvis Link Z10 Bluetooth Wireless Control Module (Black Color)*
Remote Programmable PIR Z10 Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height
Pendant Mount Box for LHB-DCH
Surface Mount Kit for LHB-DCH
20W Emergency Battery Backup Kit
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM